
| 

Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 | 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company 05079533 

Sense Creative Limited 

1, 

Christopher David Horner 

Robson Scott Associates 

49 Duke Street 

Darlington DL3 7SD 

the Liquidator of the above-named Company attach a statement of the Company’s affairs as at 12 

March 2015 

Signéd 

Christopher David Horner 

Dated 12 March 2015 

Robson Scott Associates 

49 Duke Street, Darlington, DL3 7SD 

Ref $2482 

For Official Use 
Insolvency Sect l Post Room 

mW 
13/03/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

SENSE CREATIVE LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Sense Creative Limited 

on the 12th day of February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date 

of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName Thompson, John 

Signed ho "Ds 

Dated a loall 15 

‘ae “A432YADK* 
u A25 13/03/2015 #2 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Cash on Hand 2,205 2,205 

Debtors (Directors Loan Account) 6,946 Unknown 

Plant and Machinery 95,132 8,200 

104,283 10,405 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 104,283 10,405 

Signatur RGN . Date 2loal 1S 

¢



A1— SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,405 

Liabilities 

Wages (3,200) 

Holiday Pay (1,329) 

(4,529) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 5,876 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f) (2,938) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,938 

Debts secured by floating charge (49,419) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges (46,481) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 2,938 

2,938 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,938 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Associated Creditors (1,985) 

Banks/Institutions (4,820) 

Employees (42,760) 

HM Revenue and Customs (150,000) 

Trade and Expense Creditors (38,165) 

(237,730) 

Estrmated Surplus (Deftcrency) as regards non preferential creditors (234,792) 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (b/d) (46,481) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards creditors (281,273) 

Share Capital 

Ordinary Shares (2) 
(2) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (281,275) 

t 
Signature Blox Date 2 o> LS 



[Je apN|2ul 

s
n
 

NOA 
3LON 

A
L
I
A
N
T
 
JAILV3YD 

3SN3S 
- SYOLIGAYND 

‘ajems-U0-uodWOJg 

a|e@MsS-uo-uodWwolg 
uo wuljieg 
